

06.11.2023

To,

Department of Corporate Service,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001

BSE Scrip Code: 532604

Manager,
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Plot No C/1, G-Block,
Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai – 400051

NSE Symbol – SALSTEEL

Dear Sir(s),

Subject: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement – Financial results for the quarter ended 30.09.2023

In terms of regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015, we are enclosing herewith, newspaper advertisement of the Un-audited Standalone Financial Results of the company for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2023 published in “The Indian Express” (English Language) and “Financial Express” (Gujarati Language) dated November 06, 2023.

Kindly take the above on records.

Thanking you.

For SAL Steel Limited

Vinay Kumar Mishra
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
M. No.: F-11464

Encl.: As mentioned above

vikram THERMO (INDIA) LTD
Regd. Office - A/704-714, THE CAPITAL, Science City Road, Ahmedabad-380060, Gujarat, India
Phone: +91-79-4848101/11/12 E-mail: exports@vikramthermo.com
Website: www.vikramthermo.com

Extract From The Standalone Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter Ended On 30th September, 2023

(Rs in lakhs Except EPS)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30 th September, 2023			Corresponding 3 Months Ended on 31 st March, 2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	
1	Total Income from operations	3405.71	11289.13	2965.45	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1118.24	2303.51	701.54	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1118.24	2303.51	701.54	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	825.17	1691.29	528.41	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	825.17	1714.72	528.41	
6	Equity Share Capital	3135.79	3135.79	3135.79	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year		5831.89		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic :	2.63	5.39	1.68	
	Diluted :	2.63	5.39	1.68	

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) The same is also available on the Company's website at www.vikramthermo.com.
2. The result of the quarter ended on 30th September, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Director at its meeting held on 04/11/2023.

**BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS,
FOR, VIKRAM THERMO (INDIA) LTD.**
(D. K. PATEL)
(Chairman & Managing Director)
(DIN 00044350)

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : 04/11/2023

Classifieds

PERSONAL

U.S. based MNC expanding offering Work From Home opportunity training provided whatsapp name city background on 9820925521

0050229699-2

I. Aloksinh Rathore S/O Rakeshsinh Rathore R/O 2 Sharnamvilli near Dastan Circle, Udhampur, J&K - 182101, have changed my name to Aloksinh Rakeshsinh Rathore, 0050229699-1

I. Devinder Khanna S/O Vaid Brat Khanna R/O Khanna Building, Ward No-2, Adarsh Colony, Udhampur, J&K - 182101, have changed my name to Devinder Kumar Khanna vide affidavit No. , IN-16080029010800707 dated 26 Oct 23 0050229694-1

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

S.A.L. STEEL LIMITED
Regd Off : 5/1, Shreeji House, B/h M.J. Library, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380 006
CIN: L29199GJ2003PLC043148 Website : www.salsteel.co.in Email ID: cs@salsteel.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2023

(Rs. in crore except per share data)

Sr No	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED					
		30.09.2023		30.06.2023		30.09.2022	
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
1	Total Income from Operations	157.00	153.64	137.36	310.64	256.06	510.13
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	0.17	0.12	4.17	0.29	4.34	5.52
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	0.17	0.12	4.17	0.29	4.34	5.52
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	0.14	0.10	2.70	0.24	2.84	3.54
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.17	0.14	2.73	0.31	2.90	3.69
6	Equity Share Capital	84.97	84.97	84.97	84.97	84.97	84.97
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic :	0.02	0.01	0.32	0.03	0.33	0.42
	2. Diluted :	0.02	0.01	0.32	0.03	0.33	0.42

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on Company's website viz. www.salsteel.co.in

**For and on behalf of Board of Directors
for S.A.L. Steel Limited
Sd/-
Rajendra V Shah (DIN : 00020904)
Chairman**

Place: Santej
Date : 04/11/2023

SHAH ALLOYS LIMITED
Regd Off : 5/1, Shreeji House, B/h M.J. Library, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380 006
CIN: L27100GJ1990PLC014688 Website : www.shahalloys.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2023

(Rs. in crore except per share data)

Sr No	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income	180.59	159.56	133.21	340.15	320.69	627.84
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	0.39	0.76	2.00	1.15	2.46	(5.83)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	0.34	0.62	1.48	0.96	1.82	(4.49)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	0.34	0.62	1.48	0.96	1.82	(4.49)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.51	0.86	2.49	1.37	2.82	(2.59)
6	Equity Share Capital	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic :	0.18	0.36	1.26	0.53	1.43	(1.63)
	2. Diluted :	0.18	0.36	1.26	0.53	1.43	(1.63)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended on 30.09.2023 duly reviewed by the Audit Committee filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on Company's website viz. www.shahalloys.com
2. The extract of the Un-audited Standalone financial results for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30th September, 2023 are as under

Sr No	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income	182.19	166.43	154.42	348.62	337.82	639.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	1.99	7.63	23.21	9.62	19.59	5.33
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	1.94	7.49	22.89	9.43	18.55	6.67

**For and on behalf of Board of Directors
For Shah Alloys Limited
Sd/-
Ashok Sharma (DIN : 00038360)
Director & CFO**

Place : Santej
Date : 04-11-2023

THEMIS MEDICARE LIMITED
CIN NO : L24110GJ1969PLC001590
Regd. Off. Plot No. 69A, GIDC Indl. Estate, Vapi - 396195, Dist Valsad, Gujarat. (T) 0260-2431447 / 0260-2430219.
Corporate Office : 11/12, Udyog Nagar, S. V. Road, Goregaon (West), Mumbai-400 104.
Email ID : themis@themismedicare.com, Website Address : www.themismedicare.com.

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)


Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year to date		Quarter Ended		Year to date	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	10,478.24	9,664.82	9,100.34	20,143.06	10,478.24	9,664.82	9,100.34	20,143.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax and Exceptional Items	973.91	1,687.81	1,838.15	2,661.72	1,395.97	2,251.55	2,262.92	3,647.52
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	973.91	1,687.81	1,838.15	2,661.72	1,395.97	2,251.55	2,262.92	3,647.52
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	709.88	1,255.52	1,353.28	1,965.40	1,131.94	1,819.26	1,778.05	2,951.20
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	699.03	1,244.69	1,345.31	1,943.72	1,122.13	1,808.08	1,768.54	2,930.21
6	Equity Share Capital	920.28	920.28	920.03	920.28	920.28	920.28	920.03	920.28
7	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)								
8	Earnings Per Share								
	1. Basic :	7.71	13.64	14.71	21.36	12.30	19.77	19.33	32.07
	2. Diluted :	7.70	13.62	14.68	21.32	12.28	19.73	19.29	32.01

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.themismedicare.com

**For Themis Medicare Ltd
Sd/-
Dr. Sachin D. Patel
Managing Director & CEO
DIN:00033353**

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 04, 2023

indianexpress.com



I look at every side before taking a side.

Inform your opinion with insightful perspectives.

The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS
— YOUR MIND IS OUR COURAGE —

Investment & Precision Castings Ltd
Nari Road, Bhavnagar, Gujarat 364 006.
CIN : L27100GJ1975PLC002692
Phone : 0278-2523300, e-mail: direct1@ipcl.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30.09.2023 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		For the Quarter ended on		6 Months Ended		For the Year ended on		For the Quarter ended on		6 Months Ended		For the Year ended on	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
1.	Total Income from Operations	4,486.24	4,622.06	4,429.33	9,108.31	8,341.81	17,010.61	4,486.24	4,622.06	4,429.33	9,108.31	8,341.81	17,010.59
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	347.89	455.10	60.73	802.98	101.39	775.55	347.48	454.85	61.02	802.32	101.63	775.14
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	347.89	455.10	60.73	802.98	101.39	775.55	347.48	454.85	61.02	802.32	101.63	775.14
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	253.11	326.10	43.52	579.21	72.79	556.08	252.70	325.85	43.81	578.55	73.03	555.66
5.	Total Other Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	0.58	0.58	1.38	1.17	2.75	2.35	0.58	0.58	1.38	1.17	2.74	2.35
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year						7,353.15						7,338.80
8.	Earning Per Share (EPS)												
	a) Basic	5.06	6.52	0.87	11.58	1.46	11.12	5.05	6.52	0.88	11.57	1.46	11.11
	b) Diluted	5.06	6.52	0.87	11.58	1.46	11.12	5.05	6.52	0.88	11.57	1.46	11.11

Note:
1. The above financial results are reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 4th November, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the same.
2. The Company has, in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 - Operating Segments, Identified Investment Casting Activities and Power Generation Activities as its segments and financial details thereof are disclosed in a separate annexure attached herewith.
3. The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
4. The complaints from investors/shareholders for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2023 : Received -0, Resolved -0, Unresolved -0.
5. Previous period's figures have been reclassified, wherever necessary, to correspond with those of the current period.

**Place: Bhavnagar
Date : 4th November, 2023**

**By Order of the Board of Directors
Mr. Piyush I. Tamboli
Chairman & Managing Director**

Ahmedabad